Median

Peer

Group
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

County

Nursing
Facility
Indicator
Yes

Yes

Current

Provider Name
ARMSTRONG COUNTY HEALTH CENTER
AVALON NURSING CENTER
BRADFORD ECUMENICAL HOME, INC
BROOKLINE MANOR AND REHABILITATIVE SRVCS
BROOKMONT HEALTHCARE CENTER LLC
BUFFALO VALLEY LUTHERAN VILLAGE
CAMBRIDGE SPRINGS REHAB & NURSING CENTER

CARING PLACE, THE

CARLETON SENIOR CARE AND REHAB CENTER
COMMUNITIES AT INDIAN HAVEN

DARWAY ELDER CARE REHABILITATION CENTER
DONAHOE MANOR

DR ARTHUR CLIFTON MCKINLEY HEALTH CENTER

EDISON MANOR NURSING AND REHAB CENTER
EMMANUEL CENTER FOR NURSING AND REHAB

FRIENDLY NURSING HOME - PITMAN
GETTYSBURG CENTER

GETTYSBURG LUTHERAN NURSING REHAB
GOLDEN LIVINGCENTER-CLARION

GOLDEN LIVINGCENTER-GETTYSBURG
GOLDEN LIVINGCENTER-KINZUA

GOLDEN LIVINGCENTER-MANSION

GOLDEN LIVINGCENTER-OIL CITY

GOLDEN LIVINGCENTER-TITUSVILLE
GOLDEN LIVINGCENTER-WAYNESBURG
GOLDEN LIVINGCENTER-YORK TERRACE
GUY AND MARY FELT MANOR, INC

HAVEN CONVALESCENT HOME, INC
HIGHLAND VIEW CARE CENTER

HILLSDALE REHABILITATION AND NURSING CTR
HUNTINGDON NURSING AND REHAB CENTER
JAMESON CARE CENTER

LAKEVIEW SENIOR CARE AND LIVING CENTER
LAUREL CARE NURSING AND REHAB CENTER
LOCUST GROVE RETIREMENT VILLAGE
LUTHERAN HOME AT KANE, THE

MALTA HOME

MEADOW VIEW SENIOR LIVING CENTER
MEADVILLE REHABILITATION & NURSING CTR
MULBERRY SQUARE

OVERLOOK MEDICAL CLINIC INC

PAVILION AT BRMC

PENN HALL AT MENNO HAVEN

RICHFIELD SENIOR LIVING AND REHAB CENTE
ROLLING HILLS MANOR

SAYRE HOUSE, INC

SCENERY HILL MANOR

SHENANGO PRESBYTERIAN HOME

SHOOK HOME, THE

Most Recent Second Most

Recent

Cost Report  Cost Report

End Date
12/31/2007
6/30/2008
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007

6/30/2008
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007

6/30/2007

6/30/2008

12/31/2007
12/31/2007

6/30/2008

6/30/2008
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007

6/30/2008
12/31/2007

6/30/2007
12/31/2007

6/30/2008
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007

6/30/2008
12/31/2007

6/30/2008

6/30/2007

6/30/2008
12/31/2007
12/31/2008
12/31/2007

End Date
12/31/2006
6/30/2007
12/31/2006
12/31/2006
12/31/2006
12/31/2006
12/31/2005

6/30/2007
12/31/2006
12/31/2006
12/31/2006

6/30/2006

6/30/2007

12/31/2006
12/31/2006

6/30/2007
12/31/2006
12/31/2006
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2005

6/30/2007
12/31/2006

6/30/2006
12/31/2006

6/30/2007
12/31/2006
12/31/2006
12/31/2006
12/31/2006
12/31/2006
12/31/2006
12/31/2006
12/31/2005
12/31/2006
12/31/2006

6/30/2007
12/31/2006

6/30/2007

6/30/2006

6/30/2007
12/31/2006
12/31/2007
12/31/2006

Third Most
Recent

Cost Report

End Date

12/31/2005

6/30/2006
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2004

6/30/2006
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2005

6/30/2005

6/30/2006

6/30/2004
12/31/2005

6/30/2006
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2004
12/31/2004
12/31/2004
12/31/2004
12/31/2004
12/31/2004
12/31/2004
12/31/2004

6/30/2006
12/31/2005

6/30/2005
12/31/2005

6/30/2006
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2004
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2004
12/31/2005
12/31/2005

6/30/2006
12/31/2005

6/30/2006

6/30/2005

6/30/2006
12/31/2005
12/31/2006
12/31/2005



12
12
12
12
12

PG12 With
County
Costs

PG12
Without
County

Costs

PG12 Final
Median

PG12 Final
Price

Resident
Care 5.01

$72.70
Resident
Care 5.01

$72.34
Resident
Care 5.01

$72.52
Resident
Care 5.01

$84.85

SILVER OAKS NURSING CENTER

SNYDER MEMORIAL HEALTH CARE CENTER
SUGAR CREEK REST

TRINITY MISSION HEALTH AND REHAB
WESTMINSTER WOODS AT HUNTINGDON

Resident Care 5.12

$105.55
Resident Care 5.12

$104.23
Resident Care 5.12

$104.89
Resident Care 5.12

$122.72

12/31/2007
12/31/2007

6/30/2008
12/31/2007
12/31/2007

Other
Resident
Ritd
$36.04
Other
Resident
Ritd

$35.77
Other
Resident
Rltd
$35.91
Other
Resident
Rltd

$40.22

12/31/2006
12/31/2006

6/30/2007
12/31/2006
12/31/2006

12/31/2005
12/31/2005

6/30/2006
12/31/2005
12/31/2005

Administrative

$17.61
Administrative

$17.56
Administrative

$17.59
Administrative

$18.29



	Group 12

